# **Islamic Banking Certificate Course (IBCC-63)**



Jul 29 - Aug 21, 2024

Venue: NIBAF, Islamabad

Course Fee: Rs. 165,000/- Plus Tax

### **Learning Outcomes**

After attending this Course, Participants would gain knowledge about:

- SBP Regulatory Framework and its Role in the Development of Islamic Banking in Pakistan
- The main principles of Islamic Economics and Shariah.
- Riba Types/Principles, Gharar, Gambling and Concept of Qard/Loan
- Comparison of Islamic and Conventional Banking
- Islamic Law of Contract.
- Knowledge about all Islamic Banking Financing products like Murabaha, Mudaraba, Musharakah, Salam, Istisna etc.
- Documentations and Calculation Working of all IB Asset Products, related risks and standards.
- Working and Principles of Deposit Products and Profit Distribution
- Islamic Capital Market Products
- Risk Management in IFIs with its Tools
- Internal Shariah Controls / Audit
- AAOIFI Standards on Accounting Treatment Adapted in Pakistan
- Workshop on IB Products Documentation
- Takaful
- Trade Finance IB LC; Import Murabaha, SBP Islamic Export Refinance

## **Objectives**

With the strong growth of Islamic Banking Industry in Pakistan, the demand for Certified Islamic Bankers is increasing continuously. While considering the specific requirements of Islamic Banks and demand for this training program because of its unique features, NIBAF proudly offers 63<sup>rd</sup> iteration of its flagship Islamic Banking Certificate Course.

The program is aimed to equip/enrich participants with Islamic finance laws and concepts, Islamic Banking products, its operations and related Shariah Standards.

### Who Should Attend?

The target audience for the program includes but not limited to mid to senior level officers of:

- Islamic Banks
- Commercial Banks
- IFIs
- Central Bank
- Academia
- Law/Audit and Accountancy Firms
- Shariah Scholars



Accommodation at NIBAF Hostel is available upon request and will be charged @ Rs.8,000 + tax per head per night

#### For Queries and Registration

Mr. Ahmed Waseem

Sr. Joint Director, NIBAF Ahmed.Waseem@sbp.org.pk | +92-51-9269842



Joint Director, NIBAF manzoor.ahmad@sbp.org.pk | 0333-9116582



